SECO-LARM® U.S.A., Inc.
16842 Millikan Avenue, Irvine, CA 92606 Copyright © 2023 SECO-LARM U.S.A, Inc. All rights reserved.
All trademarks are the property of SECO-LARM U.S.A., Inc. or their respective owners.
The SECO-LARM policy is one of continual development. For that reason, SECO-LARM reserves the right to
change prices and specifications without notice. SECO-LARM is not responsible for misprints. Phone: (949) 261-2999  |  (800) 662-0800  Fax: (949) 261-7326
Website: www.seco-larm.com  Email: sales@seco-larm.com
 PI_SD-9x63-KSxQ_230616.docx
Outdoor Wave-to-Open Sensors

Website: www.seco-larm.com  Email: sales@seco-larm.com
 PI_SD-9x63-KSxQ_230616.docx
Ordering Information
Outdoor Wave-to-Open Sensors*
Model SD-9163-KSQ SD-9263-KSQ SD-9163-KS1Q SD-9263-KS1Q SD-9163-KS2Q SD-9263-KS2Q
Language English Spanish  French
Photo
*Also available with European faceplate in English, Spanish, and French models
Outdoor Wave-to-Open Sensors with Override Button
Model SD-9163-KSVQ SD-9263-KSVQ SD-9463-KSVQ
Language English†
Photo
†Spanish and French faceplates available by special order
Outdoor Wave-to-Open Sensors – Other Models
Other Models
Also Available
For our full line of
OEM/private label
infrared sensors,
contact
SECO-LARM
Model SD-9963-KSGQ SD-9773-KNEVQ
Type Post-Mount Surface-Mount
Photo